Telephone+44(0)1246268080 Fax +44(0)1246260003
Unit 14, Foxwood Ind. Park, Foxwood Rd. Chesterfield, Derbyshire S41 9RN
12 . 106
PART
NUMBER
For minimum roller and pulley diameters see tech pages.
TYPE
T
Polyurethane Teeth
Stee
l C
ord
 Te
nsi
on
Mem
bers
PITCH
LENGTH
No. of
TEETH
• OIL RESISTANT
• HIGH EFFICIENCY
• HIGH PRECISION
10
7
2.5
2.5
3.5
40
o
BT10
TEMPERATURE RANGE
FROM 0
o
TO + 80
o
C
TEMPORARILY HIGHER (+120
o
C)
BELT SPEED UP TO 60M/S
EFFICIENCY UP TO 98%
TORQUE : SEE TECH PAGES
PRICE  EACH 1-5
10mm Pitch
Materials
STD : Polyurethane Belt Body
with Steel Tensions Members
Timing Belts
DOUBLE SIDED BELT
RATING
DISCOUNTS
1 - 5      List Price
6 - 19 – 7%
20 - 39 – 14%
40 - 59 – 20%
60 - 99 – 24%
100 - 200 – 27%
Pu
lle
ys
 &
 B
el
ts
  P
IT
C
H
10
mm
BT10 DOUBLE SIDED 10mm 12mm 16mm 20mm 25mm 32mm 50mm
BT10/260/DL 260 26 £14.91 £17.57 £22.94 £28.29 £35.00 £44.36 £68.48
BT10/530/DL 530 53 £28.79 £34.25 £45.20 £56.12 £69.77 £88.88 £138.04
BT10/630/DL 630 63 £32.12 £38.30 £50.53 £62.78 £78.12 £99.50 £154.63
BT10/660/DL 660 66 £33.10 £39.43 £52.09 £64.72 £80.53 £102.66 £159.55
BT10/700/DL 700 70 £34.35 £40.95 £54.13 £67.27 £83.71 £106.70 £165.87
BT10/720/DL 720 72 £35.03 £41.72 £55.18 £68.62 £85.36 £108.87 £169.24
BT10/800/DL 800 80 £37.49 £44.67 £59.10 £73.48 £91.46 £116.64 £181.40
BT10/840/DL 840 84 £39.07 £46.60 £61.66 £76.68 £95.48 £121.76 £189.43
BT10/900/DL 900 90 £40.95 £48.81 £64.59 £80.39 £100.10 £127.72 £198.64
BT10/980/DL 980 98 £43.74 £52.18 £69.04 £85.98 £107.07 £136.64 £212.64
BT10/1100/DL 1100 110 £48.98 £58.54 £77.51 £96.53 £120.29 £153.54 £239.10
BT10/1210/DL 1210 121 £51.34 £61.30 £81.23 £101.18 £126.07 £160.95 £250.66
BT10/1240/DL 1240 124 £52.23 £62.42 £82.68 £103.01 £128.39 £163.91 £256.81
BT10/1250/DL 1250 125 £53.11 £63.39 £84.04 £104.65 £130.42 £166.53 £259.39
BT10/1320/DL 1320 132 £54.94 £65.67 £87.06 £108.47 £135.21 £172.63 £268.89
BT10/1350/DL 1350 135 £56.00 £66.85 £88.65 £110.44 £137.68 £175.79 £273.83
BT10/1420/DL 1420 142 £58.30 £69.63 £92.38 £115.08 £143.48 £183.23 £285.46
BT10/1500/DL 1500 150 £62.61 £74.84 £99.27 £123.71 £154.26 £197.05 £307.03
BT10/1610/DL 1610 161 £64.56 £77.19 £102.46 £127.67 £159.19 £203.33 £318.78
BT10/1800/DL 1800 180 £72.00 £86.15 £114.32 £142.55 £177.80 £227.16 £354.06
BT10/1880/DL 1880 188 £73.53 £87.96 £116.76 £145.58 £181.62 £232.03 £361.71